104000041800

(Re	equestor's Name)	<u></u>
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<i>∋ #</i>)
PICK-UP		
(Bi	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Dc	cument Number)	_,,, <u>,</u>
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	<u></u>	
	Office Use Onl	ίγ.



05/28/04--01039--011 **130.00



J. BRWAN JUN - 3 2004

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Solo Carro, LLC

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

George Gonzalez 2046 Treasure Coast Plaza #370 Vero Beach, FL 32960

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

George Gonzalez at (772) 231-5300.

Filing fees:	
Filing fee for Articles of Organization	\$100.00
Designation of Registered Agent	25.00
Certificate of Status	5.00
Total included	\$130.00



Articles Of Organization for Solo Carro, LLC



Article I - Name: The name of the limited liability company is:

Solo Carro, LLC

Article II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address: 1702 Club Drive Vero Beach, FL 32963

Mailing Address: 2046 Treasure Coast Plaza #370 Vero Beach, FL 32960

Article III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

George Gonzalez 1702 Club Drive Vero Beach, FL 32963

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above state limited liability company at the place designated in this certificatie, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes

Registered Agent's Signature

Article IV - Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member

MGR

George Gonzalez 2046 Treasure Coast Plaza #370 Vero Beach, FL 32960

Name and Address:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document consititutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

George Gonzalez Typed or printed name of signee

